GET THE MOST VACATION VALUE

AAA VACATIONS®
JANUARY/FEBRUARY 2020 AAA LIVING

TERMS & CONDITIONS

AAA MEMBER CHOICE VACATIONS

Rate is per person, land only, based on double occupancy and varies by departure date. AAA Member Benefit savings applied at time of
reservation and is not yet reflected in the rate. Promotional fares may remain in effect after the expiration date. Other restrictions may
apply. Not valid on group travel. Purchase of roundtrip international or domestic US. airfare from Member Choice Vacations through AAA
Travel required to obtain sedan service. Purchase of required internal airfare (if applicable) does not qualify for sedan service. Included in
many US. cities within a 50-mile radius of more than 90 airport gateways. Service is available between 51 and 75 miles for a small fee.
One transfer per room booking. Additional stops are not permitted on route. Other restrictions may apply; call for details. CST# 2006766-20
UBN# 601220855 Nevada Seller of Travel Registration No. 2003-0279

ALEXANDER+ROBERTS

Rate shown is per person, double occupancy and includes special $230 per person AAA Double Member Benefit and S600 per person
savings when guests pay in full upon booking before 2/28/20. Length of tour, departure dates and number of meals reflect A44 Vacations®
Journey pre-tour overnight with breakfast. Airfare is additional.

AMAWATERWAYS

All rates are per person for cruise only, based on double occupancy in an entry level category stateroom and based on availability at time of
print unless stated otherwise. Offer is valid on select sailings only and applicable to new bookings only. Unless explicitly stated that single
supplement is waived, solo travelers in a double occupancy stateroom must pay an additional single supplement amount before receiving
any discounts. Offer is not combinable with any other promotions/discounts, limited to availability, capacity controlled and subject to
change or termination without notice. Port charges, land programs and roundtrip airfare are not included in cruise price. Other restrictions
apply. Registration as a seller of travel does not constitute approval by the State of California. CST#2065452-40.

AAA Member Benefits: For passengers who book through AAA Travel only. $300 per stateroom savings and welcome amenity for 7-, 10-
and 1l-night cruises. $600 per stateroom savings and welcome amenity for 14-night cruises.

AAA Vacations® Amenities: Applicable to select 2020 departures. S200 per stateroom savings based on double occupancy (solo
travelers receive half) and $150 on board credit for 7, 10- and 11-night cruises. $200 per stateroom savings based on double occupancy
(solo travelers receive half) and $300 on board credit for 14-night cruises. If you book a qualifying AAA Vacations® vacation and
find a valid better rate for the exact itinerary within 24 hours of your booking, AAA will match the lower rate and send you a $50
AAA Vacations® future travel credit certificate. Certain restrictions apply. Best Price Guarantee is valid only for new bookings made
through AAA Travel. Visit AAA.com/AAAVacations for full terms and conditions or contact your AAA Travel Advisor.

BRENDAN VACATIONS
Prices are per person, land only, based on double occupancy, subject to availability and vary by departure date.

AAA Member Benefit: For Custom Vacations, including Locally Hosted, Private Chauffeur and Lux Self-Drive packages, AAA Members
receive $25 savings per person (on bookings of S1.500 or more per person, land only). $40 per person savings (on bookings of $2,000 or
more per person, land only). S75 per person savings (on bookings of $5,000 or more per person, land only). $40 per person voucher toward
an optional excursion on Guided Vacations only.

AAA Vacations® Amenities: S100 per person optional experience credit on Private Chauffeur and Lux Self-Drive vacations requires a
5-night minimum. Double Member Benefit of S80 per person optional excursion voucher (standard Member Benefit does not apply) on
Guided Vacations only. S40 per person optional experience credit on Locally Hosted Rail vacations. Optional experience and excursion
vouchers and credits must be used on vacation, cannot be substituted or transferred: no cash value. Hertz Neverlost® GPS system
included for the full length of car rental on Self-Drive vacations and require a minimum 3-day vehicle rental. Other conditions apply to all
offers. Itineraries and inclusions are subject to change and availability. If you book a qualifying AAA Vacations® tour vacation and find a
valid better rate for the exact itinerary within 24 hours of your booking, AAA will match the lower rate and send you a $50 AAA Vacations®
future travel credit certificate. Certain restrictions apply. Best Price Guarantee is valid only for new bookings made through AAA Travel.
Visit AAA.com/AAAVacations for full terms and conditions or contact your AAA Travel Advisor. CST#2084503-20.



CELEBRITY CRUISES

Price is per person, cruise only, applies to selected sailing, lowest available fare stateroom category, based on double-occupancy, reflects
any promotional savings, is subject to change and availability until booked and is based on availability at time of print. Additional terms
and conditions apply to offers. NRDB (Non-Refundable Deposit Booking) cancelled prior to final payment due date will receive a FCC (Future
Cruise Credit) in the amount of the deposit minus a $S100 U.S. Dollars (USD) per person service fee. FCC is non-transferable and expires after
12-months from issue date. S100 USD per person service fee applies to changes to NRDB ship or sail date. Celebrity reserves the right to
cancel the offer at any time, correct any errors, inaccuracies or omissions, and change or update fares, fees and surcharges at any time
without prior notice.

AAA Member Benefit: Onboard galley tour available on sailings 3-nights or longer on inside categories or above and is not combinable
with group bookings. Onboard Spending Credit (OBC) up to $75 per stateroom is valid on sailings 3-nights or longer. $25 0BC (outside), S50
0BC (balcony) and S75 OBC (Concierge Class and above).

AAA Vacations® Amenities: Valid on all sailings, except Galapagos, and are combinable with group bookings. Priority check-in is valid on
inside categories or above. Onboard Spending Credit (OBC) valid on ocean view categories or above. $25 OBC (outside), S75 OBC (balcony)
and S100 OBC (Concierge Class and above). If you book a qualifying A4A Vacations® vacation and find a valid better rate for the exact
itinerary within 24 hours of your booking, AAA will match the lower rate and send you a S50 AAA4 Vacations® future travel credit certificate.
Certain restrictions apply. Best Price Guarantee is valid only for new bookings made through AAA Travel. Visit AAA.com/AAAVacations for full
terms and conditions or contact your AAA Travel Advisor. ©2020 Celebrity Cruises Inc. Ships' registry: Malta and Ecuador.

HOLLAND AMERICA LINE

Fares are per person, double occupancy and include port taxes. Government fees are additional and subject to change. Airfare and air taxes
are additional. Fares and itinerary are subject to availability and may change. Alaska Double Denali 11 Days $2,199 starting price is based
on Tour D5L and on Cat L and 5/27/20 departure date (rate does not include government fees). Travel must be booked through AAA Travel
to receive savings and AAA Exclusives. Exclusive amenities are capacity-controlled, based on minimum number of passengers traveling
together and may be modified, withdrawn or cancelled without prior notice and have no cash value. Cancellation and change fees apply.
Other restrictions may apply. Contact your AAA Travel Advisor for complete details. The Auto Club Group is not responsible for errors or
omissions in the printing of this document.

AAA Vacations® Amenities: Dine Around Package (includes dinner for two in Pinnacle Grill and Canaletto), S50 Beverage Card per person
and $50 Denali Dollars Alaska Land+Sea Journeys offer are applicable to first and second guests in stateroom only. Certain restrictions
apply. Not applicable on Grand World Voyages, Grand World Voyage segments, Pacific Coast cruises and 5-day or less Bahamas cruises.
Other restrictions may apply and offers may be modified or withdrawn without prior notice.

If you book a qualifying AAA Vacations® cruise vacation and find a valid better rate for the exact itinerary within 24 hours of your booking,
AAA will match the lower rate and send you a $50 AAA Vacations® future travel credit certificate. Certain restrictions apply. Best Price
Guarantee is valid only for new bookings made through AAA Travel. Visit AAA.com/AAAVacations for full terms and conditions or contact
your AAA Travel Advisor. Ships’ Registry: The Netherlands.

INSIGHT VACATIONS

AAA Member Benefit: Voucher can be used toward the purchase of additional optional experiences. Experience vouchers are valid per guest
and must be used on vacation, cannot be substituted or transferred; no cash value. 7.5% Early Payment Discount: New bookings only, based
on availability, does not apply to all trips/departures, and may be withdrawn at any time and without notice. Payment: A deposit of up to
$200-S350 per person is due within 3 days of booking with full payment by 2/27/20 or 60 days before departure, whichever comes sooner.
Further restrictions apply. Contact your Travel Advisor for details. CST No. 20687545-20.

PLEASANT HOLIDAYS

Guaranteed Lowest Hotel Rates for 2020 Hawaii Package Vacations: All offers require inclusion of roundtrip transpacific air and
accommodations. Certain restrictions apply. All offers and programs are subject to availability, change or cancellation without notice.
Blackout dates may apply. Rate is per person, based on double occupancy, for check-in on 5/4/20, in room categories listed and includes
roundtrip coach air transportation from ATL as shown. See General Disclaimer for terms and conditions of air-inclusive offer.

Sheraton Kona Resort & Spa at Keauhou Bay Package: Requires Mountain View or Ocean View accommodations. Valid on new
bookings for travel 1/3/20-1/4/21.

Kauai Marriott Resort Package: Requires Pool View or Ocean View accommodations. Food and beverage credit valid at Kukui's on
Kalapaki Beach, Aupaka Terrace or Toro Tei Sushi Bar. Credit may not be applied toward room rate, tax, resort fee, parking or any other
charges. Unused credits are non-refundable and have no cash value. Spa and salon services must be booked upon arrival. Valid on new
bookings for select travel 1/3/20-1/2/21.

Grand Wailea Package: Requires Run of House or Run of Ocean accommodations. Resort credit is S15 per paying adult per day, which will
be posted to guest incidental account; no cash refund will be given for any unused resort credit. Resort credit may be applied towards food
and beverage at any Grand Wailea restaurants including Café Kula, Spa Treatment, Resort Charge, Parking and Grand Wailea retail outlets.
Valid on new bookings for travel 1/4-12/24/20.

AAA Member Benefit: Activity vouchers do not apply to air/car only bookings.

AAA Vacations® Amenities: A 5-night minimum stay at 4- and 5-star properties is required on all AAA Vacations® bookings. AAA Members
must make advance reservations through AAA Vacations® to obtain AAA Member Benefits.



PLEASANT HOLIDAYS (Continued)

Unless otherwise indicated: Rates quoted are accurate as of 9/23/19, are per person, based on double occupancy and are for the
lowest accommodation category. Gratuities, transfers and excursions are additional. Advertised rates are subject to additional taxes and
surcharges, however, such amounts, if collected by Pleasant Holidays, are included in land-only and air-inclusive advertised rates. Daily
resort or facility fees payable directly to the hotel at check-out may apply; such fee amounts are excluded from advertised rates and
will be advised at the time of booking. Rates may not be available on all travel dates. Airline tickets may be non-refundable. Additional
restrictions may apply, including, but not limited to, baggage charges for first and/or second checked bag, advance purchase requirements
and blackout dates. Itinerary changes/cancellations are subject to Pleasant Holidays-imposed fees from $25 (for Canada or contiguous
U.S. travel) or from S50 (for all other travel) per person, in addition to any applicable airline or other supplier-imposed change/cancellation
penalties, plus applicable fare differentials (certain changes involve pre-notification deadlines). Airline fees & policies may vary; contact
Pleasant Holidays for information. For baggage fees & other details, see www.iflybags.com. Rates involving roundtrip air transportation
from other gateways may differ. Rates, terms, conditions, availability, itinerary, government taxes, surcharges, deposit, payment and
cancellation terms and policies are subject to change without notice. Cruise rates capacity-controlled. Advance reservations through AAA
Travel required to obtain Member Benefits and savings which may vary based on departure date. Not responsible for errors or omissions.
Pleasant Holidays acts only as an agent for cruise & tour providers listed. CST# 1007939-10. Copyright©2020 Pleasant Holidays, LLC. All
Rights Reserved.

PRINCESS CRUISE LINES

Fares apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of booking. Fares for other categories or sail dates may
vary. Fares are per person, non-air, cruise-only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two passengers in a stateroom. These
fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth-berth passengers. This offer is capacity-controlled and may not be combinable with any other
public, group or past passenger discount, including onboard credits. Offer is not transferable and is available to residents of the 50 United
States, Canada, Puerto Rico, Mexico and the District of Columbia who are 21 years of age or older and receive this offer. Fares quoted in US.
Dollars. Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $350 per person are additional. Please contact your AAA Travel Advisor for terms, conditions
and definitions that apply to all bookings. Offer may combine with other offers such as group onboard credits, limited time offers and
Military benefits.

Special AAA Member Benefits offered in conjunction with 30-day quarterly cruise sale and are valid only for bookings 1/1-2/29/20. For
reduced deposit (as low as S50 per person) along with one 6x8 photo per stateroom, use promo code CA6. Contact your AAA Travel Advisor
for complete offer details and restrictions.

AAA Vacations® Amenities are valid on all sailings, except Galapagos, and are combinable with group bookings. One specialty dining for 2
guests on port days. Priority check-in on day of embarkation is valid on inside categories or above. Onboard Spending Credit (OBC) valid on
ocean view categories or above. $25 0BC (outside), $75 0BC (balcony), and $100 OBC (Concierge Class and above). If you book a qualifying
AAA Vacations® vacation and find a valid better rate for the exact itinerary within 24 hours of your booking, AAA will match the lower rate
and send you a S50 AAA Vacations® future travel credit certificate. Certain restrictions apply. Best Price Guarantee is valid only for new
bookings made through AAA Travel. Visit AAA.com/AAAVacations for full terms and conditions or contact your AAA Travel Advisor. ©2020
Princess Cruise Lines, Ltd. Ships of Bermudan and British registry.

ROCKY MOUNTAINEER

Price for Classic Rail Circle package per person in US. Dollars (USD), GoldLeaf Service, for 4/23/20 start date from Vancouver, subject to
availability. Accommodation is based on double occupancy. Pricing does not include Canadian tax (GST) or flights. Pricing is expressed in
USD as a guideline only and may vary at the time of booking based on changes in exchange rate with the CAD. Additional conditions apply.
**Double Member Benefit (444 Vacations® amenities) - The AAA Double Member Benefit Merchandise Credit is valid for new qualifying
2020 Rocky Mountaineer Circle Journey package bookings. 8 days or more in GoldLeaf Service receive $200 Canadian Dollars (CAD) per
adult Onboard Merchandise Credit (5400 CAD credit per couple). 8 days or more in SilverLeaf Service receive S100 CAD per adult Onboard
Merchandise Credit (5200 CAD credit per couple). 4-7 days in GoldLeaf Service receive S100 CAD per adult Onboard Merchandise Credit (5200
CAD credit per couple). 47 days in SilverLeaf Service receive $70 CAD per adult Onboard Merchandise Credit (S140 CAD credit per couple).
Redemption of merchandise credit is only available onboard the Rocky Mountaineer train. Additional conditions apply.

ROYAL CARIBBEAN

Price is per person, in US. Dollars, cruise only, applies to select sailings, interior stateroom, based on double-occupancy and does not
reflect any promotional savings. Additional savings may apply. Contact your AAA Travel Advisor for promotional savings that may apply
at time of booking. AAA Member Benefit: Includes one complimentary Lunch for Two in a Specialty Dining Restaurant. Valid onboard any 7
night or longer sailing. Booking must be made in a Balcony or above category stateroom. Only one Lunch voucher per stateroom. Voucher
is valid for lunch for two, one per sailing, at Giovanni's Table, Chops Grille or Sabor Modern Mexican. Venues vary by ship. Gratuities are
included. Alcoholic beverages and sodas are not included and are available at an additional cost. Dining offer does not give guest(s) any
seating priority if there is a wait to be seated in the selected specialty restaurant. No redemption required. Voucher cannot be duplicated.
Reservations must be made onboard and may be used on any day depending on venue availability. Offer subject to availability and change
without notice and may be withdrawn at any time. Certain restrictions apply.



ROVYAL CARIBBEAN (Continued)

AAA Vacations® Amenities: Valid for most Royal Caribbean International sailings and stateroom categories. Offer applies to new, individual
and named group bookings confirmed at prevailing rates. Offer not valid on chartered sailings, club groups or contracted groups. Specialty
Dining Offer: includes one complimentary dining for two in a specialty restaurant. Valid on any ship, any sailing length, Balcony and above
stateroom category. Voucher is valid for dinner for two, one per sailing at Chops Grille, Giovanni's Table, Samba Grill, Jamie’s Italian, 150
Central Park or Wonderland. Venues vary by ship. Gratuities are included. Alcoholic beverages and sodas are not included and are available
at an additional cost. Reservations must be made onboard and may be used on any day depending on venue availability. Dining Offer does
not give guest(s) any seating priority if there is a wait to be seated in the selected specialty restaurant. No redemption required. Guests
onboard Majesty of the Seas® will receive complimentary dining for two at Johnny Rockets. Voucher cannot be duplicated. Priority Check-
in: includes priority check-in on day of boarding. At Check-in, proceed to the line marked ‘Crown and Anchor Society Members' and show the
priority check-in voucher to one of our pier agents. VIP check-in does not include priority embarkation (access to board the ship prior to the
start of normal boarding). AAA guests will board as per normal boarding procedures. You must have completed online check-in and have a
valid SetSail Pass. Valid forms of identification are also required in order to proceed. Includes one Complimentary Bottle of Sparkling Wine
per stateroom delivered to your stateroom during your cruise. Bottle of Sparkling Wine will be selected at discretion of Royal Caribbean.

If you book a qualifying AAA Vacations® cruise vacation and find a valid better rate for the exact itinerary within 24 hours of your booking,
AAA will match the lower rate and send you a S50

AAA Vacations® future travel credit certificate. Certain restrictions apply. Best Price Guarantee is valid only for new bookings made through
AAA Travel. Visit AAA.com/AAAVacations for full terms and conditions or contact your AAA Travel Advisor. ©2020 Royal Caribbean Cruises
Ltd. Ships’ registry: The Bahamas.

TRAFALGAR

Prices shown are land only, per person based on a twin share, may vary by departure date and are subject to availability. Pricing does not
include International Airfare; however flights can be quoted and included upon request. Number of days noted includes overnight flight
from US. to Europe on European Itineraries and is noted on the itinerary as Day 1. Other restrictions may apply.

75% Early Payment Discount: Save up to 7.5% with Early Payment Discount (EPD) on the land portion of select 2020 worldwide trips
when booked and paid in full by 2/27/20. Savings not valid on all itineraries and/or departure dates, are subject to availability and may
be withdrawn at any time without notice. Savings not valid on all itineraries and/or departure dates, are subject to availability and
may be withdrawn at any time without notice. Savings are combinable with brochure discounts and all other offers. Conditions apply.
CST#2077132-20

AAA Vacations® Amenities: AAA Double Member Benefit of S80 per person toward optional tours is available on most itineraries. Exceptions
apply for itineraries operated by a third party, including, but not limited to: Alaska, Egypt, Greece, Israel, Turkey, India, Jordan and Peru.
Optional experience vouchers are to be redeemed directly with the travel director on the tour. Standard AAA Member Benefit does not
apply. Voucher has no cash value and no refund will be provided for any unused portion. Offers may be withdrawn at any time without
notice; other conditions may apply. CST No. 2077132-20. If you book a qualifying AAA Vacations® tour vacation and find a valid better rate
for the exact itinerary within 24 hours of your booking, AAA will match the lower rate and send you a S50 A44 Vacations® future travel
credit certificate. Certain restrictions apply. Best Price Guarantee is valid only for new bookings made through AAA Travel. Visit AAA.com/
AAAVacations for full terms and conditions or contact your AAA Travel Advisor.

UNIWORLD BOUTIQUE RIVER CRUISE COLLECTION

All fares are per guest in US. Dollars, based on double occupancy unless otherwise noted. Fares are capacity-controlled and are subject
to change at any time without notice. Availability of all stateroom categories cannot be guaranteed. Single Supplement applies for single
accommodation. Itineraries, hotels, and vessels may change, and substitute visits to other sites may occur during your trip due to water
level fluctuations and other uncontrollable factors. The order of sightseeing and docking ports are subject to change according to port
authority assignments. Prices exclude additional port charges.
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